A SAFER & SupERioR LEvEL oF SAmpLE ContAinmEnt & iSoLAtion
The Newest Innovation from
Pate
nt
Pen
din
g
Distributed by

International Email: sales@cglifesciences.com      Technical Email: tech@cglifesciences.com
Item No. Spinner
Turbine
MHz O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm)
Concentricity
(mm)
Camber
±(mm)
Length
(mm)
Packed
In Lots Of
C-S33-1000-050-1780 Bruker 1000 4.97 ± 0.003 4.20 ± 0.006 0.0018 0.0027 178 5
C-S33-1000-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 1000 4.97 ± 0.003 4.20 ± 0.006 0.0018 0.0027 203 5
C-S33-0900-050-1780 Bruker 900 4.97 ± 0.004 4.20 ± 0.006 0.0020 0.0030 178 5
C-S33-0900-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 900 4.97 ± 0.004 4.20 ± 0.006 0.0020 0.0030 203 5
C-S33-0800-050-1780 Bruker 800 4.97 ± 0.005 4.20 ± 0.012 0.0025 0.0038 178 5
C-S33-0800-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 800 4.97 ± 0.005 4.20 ± 0.012 0.0025 0.0038 203 5
C-S33-0600-050-1780 Bruker 600 4.97 ± 0.006 4.20 ± 0.012 0.0040 0.0060 178 5
C-S33-0600-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 600 4.97 ± 0.006 4.20 ± 0.012 0.0040 0.0060 203 5
C-S33-0500-050-1780 Bruker 500 4.97 ± 0.013 4.20 ± 0.025 0.0050 0.0130 178 5
C-S33-0500-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 500 4.97 ± 0.013 4.20 ± 0.025 0.0050 0.0130 203 5
C-S33-0400-050-1780 Bruker 400 4.97 ± 0.013 4.20 ± 0.025 0.0070 0.0190 178 5
C-S33-0400-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 400 4.97 ± 0.013 4.20 ± 0.025 0.0070 0.0190 203 5
C-S33-0300-050-1780 Bruker 300 4.97 ± 0.025 4.20 ± 0.025 0.0070 0.0250 178 5
C-S33-0300-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 300 4.97 ± 0.025 4.20 ± 0.025 0.0070 0.0250 203 5
C-S33-0200-050-1780 Bruker 200 4.97 ± 0.030 4.20 ± 0.030 0.0090 0.0350 178 5
C-S33-0200-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 200 4.97 ± 0.030 4.20 ± 0.030 0.0090 0.0350 203 5
5mm Ultra-Precision NMR Sample Tubes
The Secure 33 Series™ NMR Sample Tubes for High Resolution NMR
The Secure 33 Series™ NMR tubes are made from ASTM Type I Class A borosilicate glass (“low expansion”
borosilicate glass such as Corning Pyrex® 7740 or equivalent) and match the properties of the Select Series™
NMR	tubes	from	Norell.	Because	of	the	low	coefficient	of	thermal	expansion,	Secure	33	Series™	NMR	tubes
show a high degree of thermal shock resistance, a necessary attribute to prevent breakage when large temperature
variations are expected in variable temperature studies, degassing samples through freeze-pump-thaw cycles, etc.
Item No. Spinner
Turbine
MHz O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm)
Concentricity
(mm)
Camber
±(mm)
Length
(mm)
Packed
In Lots Of
C-S33-1000-030-1780 Bruker 1000 2.99 ± 0.003 2.41 ± 0.006 0.0018 0.0027 178 5
C-S33-1000-030-2030 Agilent/Varian 1000 2.99 ± 0.003 2.41 ± 0.006 0.0018 0.0027 203 5
C-S33-0900-030-1780 Bruker 900 2.99 ± 0.004 2.41 ± 0.006 0.0020 0.0030 178 5
C-S33-0900-030-2030 Agilent/Varian 900 2.99 ± 0.004 2.41 ± 0.006 0.0020 0.0030 203 5
C-S33-0800-030-1780 Bruker 800 2.99 ± 0.005 2.41 ± 0.010 0.0025 0.0038 178 5
C-S33-0800-030-2030 Agilent/Varian 800 2.99 ± 0.005 2.41 ± 0.010 0.0025 0.0038 203 5
C-S33-0600-030-1780 Bruker 600 2.99 ± 0.006 2.41 ± 0.012 0.0040 0.0060 178 5
C-S33-0600-030-2030 Agilent/Varian 600 2.99 ± 0.006 2.41 ± 0.012 0.0040 0.0060 203 5
C-S33-0500-030-1780 Bruker 500 2.99 ± 0.010 2.41 ± 0.015 0.0050 0.0130 178 5
C-S33-0500-030-2030 Agilent/Varian 500 2.99 ± 0.010 2.41 ± 0.015 0.0050 0.0130 203 5
C-S33-0400-030-1780 Bruker 400 2.99 ± 0.013 2.41 ± 0.020 0.0070 0.0190 178 5
C-S33-0400-030-2030 Agilent/Varian 400 2.99 ± 0.013 2.41 ± 0.020 0.0070 0.0190 203 5
C-S33-0300-030-1780 Bruker 300 2.99 ± 0.025 2.41 ± 0.025 0.0070 0.0250 178 5
C-S33-0300-030-2030 Agilent/Varian 300 2.99 ± 0.025 2.41 ± 0.025 0.0070 0.0250 203 5
C-S33-0200-030-1780 Bruker 200 2.99 ± 0.030 2.41 ± 0.030 0.0100 0.0380 178 5
C-S33-0200-030-2030 Agilent/Varian 200 2.99 ± 0.030 2.41 ± 0.030 0.0100 0.0380 203 5
3mm Ultra-Precision NMR Sample Tubes
Phone: 1-800-843-1794       Fax: 1-800-922-4361       Web: www.chemglass.com
Item No. Spinner
Turbine
MHz O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm)
Concentricity
(mm)
Camber
±(mm)
Length
(mm)
Packed
In Lots Of
C-S55-1000-050-1780 Bruker 1,000 4.97 ± 0.004 4.20 ± 0.006 0.003 0.004 178 5
C-S55-1000-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 1,000 4.97 ± 0.004 4.20 ± 0.006 0.003 0.004 203 5
C-S55-0800-050-1780 Bruker 800 4.97 ± 0.005 4.20 ± 0.012 0.004 0.005 178 5
C-S55-0800-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 800 4.97 ± 0.005 4.20 ± 0.012 0.004 0.005 203 5
C-S55-0600-050-1780 Bruker 600 4.97 ± 0.006 4.20 ± 0.012 0.004 0.006 178 5
C-S55-0600-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 600 4.97 ± 0.006 4.20 ± 0.012 0.004 0.006 203 5
C-S55-0500-050-1780 Bruker 500 4.97 ± 0.013 4.20 ± 0.025 0.005 0.013 178 5
C-S55-0500-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 500 4.97 ± 0.013 4.20 ± 0.025 0.005 0.013 203 5
C-S55-0400-050-1780 Bruker 400 4.97 ± 0.013 4.20 ± 0.025 0.007 0.019 178 5
C-S55-0400-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 400 4.97 ± 0.013 4.20 ± 0.025 0.007 0.019 203 5
C-S55-0300-050-1780 Bruker 300 4.97 ± 0.025 4.20 ± 0.025 0.007 0.025 178 25
C-S55-0300-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 300 4.97 ± 0.025 4.20 ± 0.025 0.007 0.025 203 25
C-S55-00GS-050-1780 Bruker 300 4.97 ± 0.025 4.20 ± 0.025 0.010 0.038 178 25
C-S55-00GS-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 300 4.97 ± 0.025 4.20 ± 0.025 0.010 0.038 203 25
C-S55-0200-050-1780 Bruker 200 4.97 ± 0.030 4.20 ± 0.030 0.010 0.040 178 25
C-S55-0200-050-2030 Agilent/Varian 200 4.97 ± 0.030 4.20 ± 0.030 0.010 0.040 203 25
The Secure 55 Series™ NMR Sample Tubes for Routine NMR
The	Secure	55	Series™	NMR	tubes	are	made	from	ASTM	Type	I	Class	B	borosilicate	glass	(“high	expansion”
borosilicate glass such as Kimble N-51A or equivalent) and parallel the properties of the Standard Series™
NMR tubes from Norell. These tubes are ideal for near room temperature analyses of routine samples exposed
only to slight thermal gradients. Due to the larger coefficient of thermal expansion of this glass type, we do not
recommend fusing these NMR tubes to glass vacuum manifolds or other glass laboratory apparatus, because
these are usually constructed from low expansion borosilicate glass such as Pyrex® 7740. The dissimilar thermal
expansion rates of the two glass types can result in cracking or breaking of the glass-to-glass seal.
5mm Ultra-Precision, High-Precision & Precision NMR Sample Tubes
Item No. Spinner
Turbine
MHz O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm)
Concentricity
(mm)
Camber
±(mm)
Length
(mm)
Packed
In Lots Of
C-S55-0HTP-050-1780 Bruker HTPLUS 4.97 ± 0.050 4.20 ± 0.050 0.020 0.070 178 50
C-S55-0HTP-050-2030 Agilent/Varian HTPLUS 4.97 ± 0.050 4.20 ± 0.050 0.020 0.070 203 50
C-S55-00HT-050-1780 Bruker HT 4.97 ± 0.050 4.20 ± 0.050 0.025 0.075 178 100
C-S55-00HT-050-2030 Agilent/Varian HT 4.97 ± 0.050 4.20 ± 0.050 0.025 0.075 203 100
5mm Economy High-Throughput NMR Sample Tubes
International Email: sales@cglifesciences.com      Technical Email: tech@cglifesciences.com
Advance to the next level of sample security, personal safety and time savings. Combine Norell NorLoc™ II
Security Caps™ with Norell Secure Series™ NMR tubes and experience the ultimate sample containment system.